Bus

B Rail GWR St Ives (Cornwall) - St Erth

Direction
St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)

4 stops

Open route schedule

St Erth

Lelant

Carbis Bay

St Ives (Cornwall)

Route schedule
St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Route info
Direction: St Erth

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

St Ives

B3306

| Halsetown

Trink Hill

B GWR — St lves (Cornwall) - St Erth

5t Lolant ‘Wrtings
o, g Fi

Go to website

08:38-22:30
08:38-22:30
08:38-22:30
08:38-22:30
08:38-22:30
10:21-21:48

10:48-19:30

s

’ / & OpenStreetMap contributors

Y, P
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-3756779154
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-3756779154
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-3756779154

Direction
St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)

4 stops

Open route schedule

St Erth

Lelant Saltings

Carbis Bay

St Ives (Cornwall)

Route schedule
St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St Erth
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

12:18-12:20


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-3756779154

Direction
St Ives (Cornwall) — St Erth

5 stops

Open route schedule

St Ives (Cornwall)

Carbis Bay

Lelant

Lelant Saltings

St Erth

Route schedule
St Ives (Cornwall) — St Erth

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St Ives (Cornwall)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

07:32-21:37

07:32-21:37

07:32-21:37

07:32-21:37

07:32-21:37

07:30-21:32

09:27-19:08


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-3756779154

Direction
St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)

5 stops

Open route schedule

St Erth

Lelant Saltings

Lelant

Carbis Bay

St Ives (Cornwall)

Route schedule
St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St Erth
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:47


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-3756779154

Direction Route schedule

St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall) St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)
3 stops Monday 09:38-21:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:38-21:20
St Erth
Wednesday 09:38-21:20
Carbis Bay
Thursday 09:38-21:20
St Ives (Cornwall)
Friday 09:38-21:20
Saturday 09:23-20:37
Sunday 09:51-18:55
Route info

Direction: St Erth
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

GWR Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Uny Lelant

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-3756779154

