BusMaps

Rail GWR St Ives (Cornwall) - St Erth

Go to website

Direction

St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)

4 stops

Open route schedule

St Erth

Lelant

Carbis Bay

St Ives (Cornwall)

Route schedule St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)	
Monday	08:38-22:30
Tuesday	08:38-22:30
Wednesday	08:38-22:30
Thursday	08:38-22:30
Friday	08:38-22:30
Saturday	10:21-21:48
Sunday	10:48-19:30

Route info

Direction: St Erth

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min



Direction St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)
4 stops
Open route schedule
St Erth
Lelant Saltings
Carbis Bay
St Ives (Cornwall)

Route schedule St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)	
Monday	-
Tuesday	_
Wednesday	_
Thursday	_
Friday	_
Saturday	_
Sunday	12:18-12:20

Route info

Direction: St Erth

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

Direction St Ives (Cornwall) — St Erth 5 stops Open route schedule

St Ives (Cornwall)	
Carbis Bay	
Lelant	
Lelant Saltings	
St Erth	

Route schedule St Ives (Cornwall) — St Erth	
Monday	07:32-21:37
Tuesday	07:32-21:37
Wednesday	07:32-21:37
Thursday	07:32-21:37
Friday	07:32-21:37
Saturday	07:30-21:32
Sunday	09:27-19:08

Route info

Direction: St Ives (Cornwall)

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

5 stops
Open route schedule
St Erth
Lelant Saltings
Lelant
Carbis Bay
St Ives (Cornwall)

Direction

St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)

Route schedule St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)	
Monday	07:50
Tuesday	07:50
Wednesday	07:50
Thursday	07:50
Friday	07:50
Saturday	07:47
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: St Erth

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

Direction St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall) 3 stops Open route schedule
St Erth
Carbis Bay
St Ives (Cornwall)

Route schedule St Erth — St Ives (Cornwall)	
Monday	09:38-21:20
Tuesday	09:38-21:20
Wednesday	09:38-21:20
Thursday	09:38-21:20
Friday	09:38-21:20
Saturday	09:23-20:37
Sunday	09:51-18:55

Route info

Direction: St Erth

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

GWR Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Uny Lelant

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved